
古谷
吾妻

古谷
吾妻

古谷
吾妻
 80

小後貫
 横山

小後貫
 横山

中島
志田

小池
保坂

中島
志田

平林
戸澤

赤池
有吉

赤池
有吉

平林
戸澤

平林
戸澤
 82
 

高野
飯田

山地
深澤

山地
深澤

高野
飯田

80

83

83

81

83

86

81

80

83

81

82

85

86

84

84

古谷
吾妻
 82

FINAL　1. 古谷･吾妻　W.O



大石
伊藤

津金
深澤

戸澤
渡辺

戸澤
渡辺

矢内
賀宮

大須賀
米山

木村
池田

木村
池田

木村
池田
 80

今村
三好

原田
石毛

大河内
片又

今村
三好

今村
三好
 85

矢笠
古屋

米山
和光

矢笠
古屋

稲村
古谷

84

85

85

87

84

86

81

81

82

82

83

81

W.O

87

 W.O

82

今村
三好
 83



長久保
 秋山

長久保
 秋山

加賀美
村松

加賀美
 村松

加賀美
 村松

折居
斉藤

宇佐美
野中

84

宇佐美
野中

松尾
宮﨑

松尾
宮﨑

80

山口
後藤

山口
後藤

深澤
藤原

船田
磯村

三橋
田村

80

W.O

83

86

87

82

82

84

 W.O

朗

81

87

82

81

長久保
 秋山
　86

松尾
宮﨑
 82

松尾
宮﨑
 86


